Plass Navn

Klasse: K, (Kvinner -
Fredagsbirken)

Brenno, Kari
Tovsrud

Loken, Nina

Klasse: M, (Menn -
Fredagsbirken)

Gaptjern, Sigbjern
Lybekk, Eqgil

Startnr. Pulje Skramstad Bringbu Kvarstad Storasen Tid

Makstid:

43020 11
44605 16
Makstid:

44842 17
44894 17

00:54:41
01:00:22

00:58:49
00:52:20

01:48:29 03:11:52 04:40:43 05:39:28
02:01:09 03:32:57 05:04:03 06:08:26

01:45:01 02:52:12 04:10:13 04:55:45
01:38:06 02:55:44 04:19:36 05:16:30



